
1 島  崎  樹  慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 5 44.20 17.44 26.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 0 0 0

3 1F+2T 1.80 -0.39 1.41-4 -5 -1 -2

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.741 -1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

6 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 1 1 1

7 1Lz+2T+1Lo 2.40 -0.16 2.24-2 -1 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.73-1 1 1 1

17.40 17.44

Skating Skills 2.00 2.812.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.692.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

26.76

2 武  内  琥  珀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 2 40.64 12.36 28.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.47 0.97-3 -3 -4 -3

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.03 1.390 1 0 0

3 2S+1Eu<<+1S << 1.70 -0.46 1.24-4 -4 -2 -4

4 2T 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.20 1.08-2 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 0 -1

9 CoSp1 1.70 0.13 1.831 1 1 0

13.08 12.36

Skating Skills 2.00 2.882.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.442.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.882.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.812.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.133.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

28.28
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3 大久保  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 38.44 13.42 25.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 1 1

2 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.40 -0.05 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.06 1.07-1 -1 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 -1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.361 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.87-1 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -3 -2

13.99 13.42

Skating Skills 2.00 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.312.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.692.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.632.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

25.02

4 岡      慶  冴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 3 36.45 12.43 25.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 0 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.87-1 0 0 0

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.72 0.98-4 -4 -4 -5

8 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 0

15.50 12.43

Skating Skills 2.00 2.692.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.382.25 2.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.442.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

25.02

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 井  上  聡一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 1 36.28 11.26 25.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-2 0 1 -1

5 1F+1Eu+1S 1.40 -0.01 1.390 0 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.62 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

12.86 11.26

Skating Skills 2.00 2.692.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.382.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.562.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.632.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

25.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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